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Women / 10 / All

2023 OHSAA Individual And AA

Event Results - Vault &oaalins o4
Mar 4, 2023
L1

Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
1 461 Gianna Ravagnani Brecksville BH 9.850 0.000
2T 463 Tessa Brousek Parma Padua F 9.825 0.025
3T 471 Tayten Swain Delaware Olentangy B 9.825 0.025
4T 403 Emma Nolan North Olmsted. sy 9.825( 0.025
5 408 Tessa Kelly Fairview Park F 9.750| 0.100
6 450 Viktoria Najem Kings Mills Kings 9.575| 0.275
7 459 Emily Gromek Brecksville BH At 9.550| 0.300
8T 445 Hannah Salgado Aurora 9.525 0.325
9T 413 Colleen Johnson Medina bl 9.525 0.325
10T 460 Rachel Kelly Brecksville BH THSL 9,525 0.325
11T 410 Jade Gerhard Lewis Center O O 9.525 0.325
12 401 Lauren Eyssen Brunswick and 9.500 0.350
13 402 Bree Vargo Brunswick N AW 9.475 0.375
14 438 Autumn Fitzgerald Marion Harding 9.375| 0.475
15T 407 Keira Leneghan Rocky River Mag 9.325| 0.525
16T 473 Kiara Hockman Massillon Jackson s 9.325 0.525
17T 467 Stephanie Balthaser Delaware Olentangy B 9.300 0.550
18T 439 McKenna Shane Massillon Perry . 9.300 0.550
19T 487 Mya Stevenson Pemberville Eastwood 9.225 0.625
20T 446 Maddie Geiger Avon 9.225 0.625
21 454 Ava Kincaid Perrysburg 9.200 0.650
22 404 Hailee Cobb Powell Olentangy L 9.150 0.700
23T 444 Hannah Molitor Antwerp 9.125 Q725
24T 466 Keelie Miller Casstown Miami East 9.125 0.725
25T 470 Tia Estrada Delaware Olentangy B 9.075 0.775
26T 422 Olivia Tarpey Centerville 9.075 0.775
27T 484 Aubree Norbuta Lewis Center O 9.075 0.275
28T 479 Maycee Herzog Cincinnati Turpin 9.050 0.800
29*% 493 Emma Mitani Findlay 9.050 0.800
30*% 425 Molly Hayes - Dublin Jerome 9.050 0.800
31 428 Madelyn Witzerman Miamisburg 9.000 0.850
32 456 Josie Davis Twinsburg. 8.975 0.875
33 482 Ava DiGiacomo Hudson 8.950 0.900
34 455 Emma Palmer Perrysburg 8.875 0.975
35 476 Rebecca Morse Beavercreek 8.850 1.000
36 464 Taylee Wachowiak Sylvania Northview 8.700 1.150
37 411 Elise Borello Maumee 8.425 1.425
38 441 Samantha Tokar Stow-Munroe Falls 8.400 1.450
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2023 OHSAA Individual And AA

Event Results - Bars

Mar 4, 2023

Rank Num Name
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Keira Leneghan
Tessa Brousek
Tayten Swain
Bree Vargo
Alexandra Downing
Kendall Perfect
Tia Estrada
Stephanie Balthaser
Hannah Molitor
Lydia Redd
Emma Nolan
Macy Maxworthy
Jade Gerhard
Jeanne Winzen
Viktoria Najem
Jenna Pennington
Kalyn Davis
Gianna Upchurch
Hannah Salgado
Lilly Gibbs

Ava Kincaid
McKenna Shane
Rachel Kelly
Emma Hahn
Colleen Johnson
Madelyn Witzerman
Hailee Cobb
Maycee Herzog
Madelyn Power
Ana Balint
Makayla May
Samantha Tokar
Emmu Omlor
Emma Palmer
Olivia Tarpey
Allison Urbas

Mya Stevenson

Gym

Rocky River Mag
Parma Padua F
Delaware Olentangy B
Brunswick

Delaware Olentangy B
Medina

Delaware Olentangy B
Delaware Olentangy B
Antwerp

Hudson

North Olmsted.
Medina

Lewis Center O O
Brecksville BH

Kings Mills Kings
Medina Highland
Delaware Olentangy B
Strongsville

Aurora

Hilliard Bradley
Perrysburg

Massillon Perry
Brecksville BH
Strongsville

Medina

Miamisburg

Powell Olentangy L
Cincinnati Turpin
West Chester LakotaW
Beavercreek

Findlay

Stow-Munroe Falls
Findlay

Perrysburg

Centerville

Painesville Riversid
Pemberville Eastwood
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9,525
9.475
9.425
9.375
9,250
9,250
9.225
9.175
9.175
9.150
9.125
9.125
9.125
9.125
9.100
9.075
9.075
9.075
9.050
9.050
9.000
9.000
8.975
8.975
8.950
8.950
8.875
8.725
8.700
8.625
8.400
8.375
8.375
8.200
8.125
8.050
7.200

Lis

Out

0.000
0.050
0.100
0.150
0.275
0.275
0.300
0.350
0.350
0.375
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.425
0.450
0.450
0.450
0.475
0.475
0.525
0.525
0.550
0.550
0.575
0.575
0.650
0.800
0.825
0.900
1.125
1.150
I
1.325
1.400
1.475
2.323
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Women / 10 / All

2023 OHSAA Individual And AA

Event Results - Beam Seasions 01
Mar 4, 2023
|7’
Rank Num Name Gym Start Score Out
1 402 Bree Vargo Brunswick 9.625 0.000
2 415 Macy Maxworthy Medina 9.550 0.075
3 463 Tessa Brousek Parma Padua F —_— 9.525 0.100
4 445 Hannah Salgado Aurora _— 9.475 0.150
S 487 Mya Stevenson Pemberville Eastwood e b 9.450 0.175
6 406 Emma Maher Rocky River —_— 9.375 0.250
7/ 471 Tayten Swain Delaware Olentangy B 9.300 0.325
8 444 Hannah Molitor Antwerp i i 9.275 0.350
S 461 Gianna Ravagnani Brecksville BH L8 it 9.225 0.400
10T 483 Lydia Redd Hudson el 9.200 A0S
11*¥ 491 Brooklyn Varga Berea-Midpark. i xS 9.200 0.425
12*¥ 477 Ryleigh Offutt Chagrin Falls K i 9.200 0.425
13* 472 Calla Oelkrug Liberty Center R 9.200 0.425
14* 488 Emily Founds Dresden Tri-Valley ke s 9.175 0.450
15% 451 Angelina Difranco Mentor iy v o 9.175 0.450
16 434 Averey Jervis Hilliard Bradley e 9.150 0.475
17 458 Avery Butler Brecksville BH )5S Bl 9.125 0.500
18% 447 Maiya Agnew Berea-Midpark. WA 9.050 0.575
19% 409 Gillian Beilstein Lewis Center O O HSC sk 9.050 0.575
20 455 Emma Palmer Perrysburg e S 9.000 0.625
21 412 Courtney Crawford Maumee LT e BN 8.975 0.650
22T 435 Abby Killilea Hilliard Darby GUAp s i 8.925 0.700
23T 423 Kaila Weller Centerville eSS 8.925 0.700
24T 443 Addy Shultz West Chester LakotaW i Vs 8.925 0.700
25T 407 Keira Leneghan Rocky River Mag GLoh s 8.900 0.725
26T 469 Alexandra Downing Delaware Olentangy B 8.900 0.725
27T 473 Kiara Hockman Massillon Jackson L/ 8.875 0.750
28T 433 Lilly Gibbs Hilliard Bradley g, 8.875 0.750
29 480 Maggie Surette Cincinnati Turpin 8.825 0.800
30 427 Carly McKenzie Dublin Scioto S 8.775 0.850
31 465 Brooke Miller Whitehouse Anthony W g 8.725 0.900
32 452 Ella Steen Painesville Riversid e o 8.700 0.925
33* 478 Abigail Dittmann Cincinnati Turpin 8.625 1.000
34* 417 Anna Schork Medina 8.625 1.000
35 429 Emma Hahn Strongsville AR 8.600 1.025
36 436 Izzy Downs Liberty Township LE i 7.925 1.700
37 421 Miriam Coppock Centerville DR 6.750 2 875
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Women / 10 / All

2023 OHSAA Individual And AA
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Event Results - Floor Session: 01
Mar 4, 2023
Rank Num Name Gvym Start Score Out
1 471 Tayten Swain Delaware Olentangy B 9.725 0.000
2 463 Tessa Brousek Parma Padua F 9.675( 0.050
3 402 Bree Vargo Brunswick 9.625 0.100
4 461 Gianna Ravagnani Brecksville BH 9.600 0.125
5 469 Alexandra Downing Delaware Olentangy B 9.525| 0.200
6 450 Viktoria Najem Kings Mills Kings 9.500 0.225
/T 403 Emma Nolan North Olmsted. 9.475 0.250
8T 408 Tessa Kelly Fairview Park F Al 9.475 0.250
oT 460 Rachel Kelly Brecksville BH 9.375| 0.350
10T 483 Lydia Redd Hudson 9.375 0.350
11T 414 Madison Lee Medina 9.375( 0.350
12T 467 Stephanie Balthaser Delaware Olentangy B 9.350 0.375
13T 406 Emma Maher Rocky River 9.350| 0.375
14T 404 Hailee Cobb Powell Olentangy L 9.300 0.425
15T 418 Madeline Todorovich Medina 9.300 0.425
16T 481 Shea Broski Hudson 9.225( 0.500
17T 454 Ava Kincaid Perrysburg 9.225( 0.500
18 457 Erin Winfield Twinsburg. 9.200 0.525
19T 470 Tia Estrada Delaware Olentangy B 9.175 0.550
20T 422 Olivia Tarpey Centerville 9.175 0.550
21T 448 Emma Roig Berea-Midpark. 9.175 0.550
22 485 Lydia Bubar North Ridgeville. 9.125 0.600
23T 464 Taylee Wachowiak Sylvania Northview 9.100 0.625
24T 440 Carley Abbott Olmsted Falls. 9.100 0.625
25 476 Rebecca Morse Beavercreek 9.050 0.675
26 444 Hannah Molitor Antwerp 9.025 0.700
27 492 Caley Bomback Oberlin Firelands 9.000 0.725
28 431 Anita Lifford Chesterland West G 8.950 0.775
29T 455 Emma Palmer Perrysburg 8.900 0.825
30T 432 Tanvi Mayya Cincinnati Sycamore 8.900 0.825
31 486 Brooke Mangette Pemberville Eastwood 8.850 0.875
32 426 Konyinsola Sofowora Dublin Jerome 8.825 0.900
33 479 Maycee Herzog Cincinnati Turpin 8.800 0.925
34 424 Ella Cooper Dublin Jerome 8.750 0.975
35 423 Kaila Weller Centerville 8.275 1.450
36 487 Mya Stevenson Pemberville Eastwood 7.950 1.775
37 433 Lilly Gibbs Hilliard Bradley 5.150 4.575
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Women / 10 / All

2023 OHSAA Individual And AA

Event Results - AA Session: 01
Mar 4, 2023
Rank Num Name Gym Score Out
1 463 Tessa Brousek Parma Padua F 38.500| 0.000
2 471 Tayten Swain Delaware Olentangy B 38.275| 0.225
3 402 Bree Vargo Brunswick 38.100( 0.400
4 445 Hannah Salgado Aurora 37.525| 0.975
5 401 Lauren Eyssen Brunswick 37.500 1.000
6 450 Viktoria Najem Kings Mills Kings 37.425( 1.075
7 407 Keira Leneghan Rocky River Mag 37.400| 1.100
8 461 Gianna Ravagnani Brecksville BH 37.375 1.125
9 413 Colleen Johnson Medina 37.300 1.200
10 403 Emma Nolan North Olmsted. 37.225| 1.275
11 460 Rachel Kelly Brecksville BH 36.975 1.525
12 459 Emily Gromek Brecksville BH 36.900 1.600
13 467 Stephanie Balthaser Delaware Olentangy B 36.825 1.675
14 444 Hannah Molitor Antwerp 36.600 1.900
15 483 Lydia Redd Hudson 36.525 1.975
16T 469 Alexandra Downing Delaware Olentangy B 36.425 2.075
17T 470 Tia Estrada Delaware Olentangy B 36.425 2.075
18T 473 Kiara Hockman Massillon Jackson 36.250 2.250
19T 406 Emma Maher Rocky River 36.250 2.250
20 404 Hailee Cobb Powell Olentangy L 36.225 2.275
21 464 Taylee Wachowiak Sylvania Northview 35.800 2.700
22 481 Shea Broski Hudson 35.725 2.775
23 426 Konyinsola Sofowora Dublin Jerome 35.650 2.850
24 454 Ava Kincaid Perrysburg 35.475 3.025
25 435 Abby Killilea Hilliard Darby 35.400 3.100
26 428 Madelyn Witzerman Miamisburg 35.125 3:375
27 422 Olivia Tarpey Centerville 35.050 3.450
28 455 Emma Palmer Perrysburg 34.975 3:929
29 419 Lauren Weisenseel St. Joseph Academy 34.950 3.550
30T 441 Samantha Tokar Stow-Munroe Falls 34.900 3.600
31T 429 Emma Hahn Strongsville 34.900 3.600
32 476 Rebecca Morse Beavercreek 34.625 3.875
33 479 Maycee Herzog Cincinnati Turpin 34.400 4.100
34 487 Mya Stevenson Pemberville Eastwood 33.825 4.675
35 423 Kaila Weller Centerville 33.775 4.725
36 433 Lilly Gibbs Hilliard Bradley 32.100 6.400
T T T T Fairview Park F. 19.225| 19.275



